4 Series Pulse Jet Valves
Innovative Environmental Solutions
2 © Copyright by Tyco International Ltd.� 4 Series Pulse Jet Valves 08/12
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
Description
High-performance diaphragm valve
with dresser nut ports. Equipped with
‘Shockwave’ springless diaphragm, the

0.28 Cv	 860 kPa	 0 kPa	 −40°C	 82°C	 Air or
0.24 Kv	 125 psi	 0 psi	 −40°F	 180°F	 inert gas
How to Order
For Remote Pilot (RCA) Applications:
Please refer to the Pilot Valves and Nema 4 Enclosures catalogue.
Valve Type
RCA – Pilot valve – Remote-controlled air
Pilot Size
3 – 1/8″ Pipe thread
Part Number Code
Body Style
PV – Male inlet, suits all RCA and
RCAC main valves
Thread Type
Blank –  R1/8″ thread
2        –  GA1/4″ thread
Coil Series
2 – DIN 43650 Form B connection
Coil Connection
0 Square DIN connector
Voltage Options
3   Dual rating:   110 V DC 18 W   or    220/240 V 50/60 Hz 46/37 VA
4   Dual rating:   48 V DC 18 W     or    115 V 50/60 Hz 63/53 VA
5   Dual rating:   24 V DC 18 W     or    48 V 50/60 Hz 41/32 VA
6   Dual rating:   12 V DC 18 W     or    24 V 50/60 Hz 38/31 VA
R C A 3    P  V   2   – 2     0     5
11 © Copyright by Tyco International Ltd.� 4 Series Pulse Jet Valves 08/12
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
RCA3DM and RCA3PV/3PV2 Pilot Valves
Dimensions
(Dimensions in mm and [inches])
RCA3PV (1/8″) and RCA3PV2 (1/4″)
RCA3DM Pilot Valve
 4
 S
er
ie
s
P
ul
se
 J
et
 V
al
ve
s
R
ev
2
08
/1
2
Australia
Head Office
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
268 Milperra Road
Milperra, NSW 2214
Telephone: 	 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 	 1300 658 799
Asia
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
Shanghai Representative Office
1209 Greenland Business Centre
1258 Yu Yuan Road
Shanghai PC200050
CHINA
Telephone: 	 +86 21 5239 8810
Facsimile: 	 +86 21 5239 8812
Europe
Goyen Controls Co UK Ltd
Unit 3B Beechwood
Chineham Business Park
Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 8WA
UNITED KINGDOM
Telephone:	 +44 1256 817 800
Facsimile: 	 +44 1256 843 164